

Ag No

Anil Mandal

Agency :- Sn. Anil Mandal.

Ag No - 26 (SBD) / 2021-22

P.W.D.

Schedule XLV From N. 134

Sondipi - Kahan chowk PMSY Rd.

to Chas ghazva

Head - MMSY (SC)

MMSY (SC)

R.W.D Jamui

DIVISION

Laxmi pur.

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO: 2933.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Ind on the bill
~~and final bill~~

N/W: - Const. of road from
 Soudip: Kakanchau PM
 PM GSY road to Changanv.
 Block - Laxmipures under
 MM GSY.

Agency: - Sri Anil Mandal,
 Agreement No. 26 (SBD)/21-22
 Date of spot: - 24.11.2021.
 Date of completion: 23.11.2022
 Date of measurement: 5.6.22
 Date of entry: - 10.6.22

① prime Cost: providing
 prime cost estimation 85/-
 do. do. etc. all comp. job.

Distance	Al	CH	W	Area
0-150	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5m ²
170	1x	20x	4.75	= 95m ²
260	3x	30x	3.75	= 337.5m ²
280	2x	20x	4.75	= 95.0m ²
430	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5m ²
520	3x	30x	3.75	= 337.5m ²
670	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5m ²
780	4x	30x	3.75	= 450.0m ²
940	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5m ²
1090	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5m ²

1100 (Continuation)
 1x 20x 3.75 = 37.5m²
 5x 30x 3.75 = 562.5m²
 4469.2m² 4727.5m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Road marking :- providing thermoplastic for applying white paint do, do, etc. all Comp. job					
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.100					= 24.0 m ²
2 x 2 x 30 x 0.100					= 42.0 m ²
2 x 6 x 30 x 0.100					= 36.0 m ²
2 x 3 x 30 x 0.100					= 18.0 m ²
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.100					= 24.0 m ²
2 x 6 x 30 x 0.100					= 36.0 m ²
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.100					= 24.0 m ²
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.100					= 30.0 m ²
2 x 1 x 10 x 0.100					= 2.0 m ²
					236.0 m ²
⑥ Direction & place indicators					
Sign up to 0.5 m. Sign.					
Size Board,					
4 Nos.					
⑦ Boundary pillars					
Boundary pillars do, do					
do all Comp. job					
16 Nos.					
⑧ providing kilometre					
2 m. process post.					
do, do, etc. all Comp. job					
12 m. posts = 2 Nos.					
2 m. = 8 Nos.					

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Work done for ABSTRACT OF BILL					
Work done for Bill					
① setting out pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
1.180 cum					
@ 324.36/m					Rs 382782
② clearing & grubbing					
Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
0.41949 cum @ 51137.38/m					
					Rs 21,120.20
③/④ Concn. of Compensator					
Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
1718.5000 cum @ 148.89/m					
					Rs 2,55,8642
④/⑤ Concn. of Compensator					
2761.2000 cum Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
932.4500 cum Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
3693.6900 cum					
@ 192.13/m					
					Rs 7,09,6682
⑤/⑥ C.S.B Crs.					
Qty. vide T.M.B page ⑦					
958.8000 cum					
@ 192.01/m					
					Rs 18,89,8472

(Continuation)

Rs 29,09,7742

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BPA 40,42,3442
(12) 30	6000m. H. Pipe				
	Qty. vide TMB page (1) Item (1)				
	18.0m @ Rs 3471.65/m				
					Rs 62074.20
(13) 8	prime Coat				
	Qty. vide TMB page (1) Item (2)				
	4468.25m ² @ Rs 43.16/m ²				
					Rs 1,92,8822
(14) 9	Prime Coat				
	Qty. vide TMB page (1) Item (2)				
	4468.25m ²				
	@ Rs 19.91/m ²				
					Rs 66,636200
(15) 10	mix Seal Surfacing				
	Qty. vide TMB page (1) Item (3)				
	4468.25m ²				
	@ Rs 21.49/m ²				
	@ Rs 21.24/m ²				
					Rs 9,45,2012
(16) 21	Road marking				
	236.00m ² Qty. vide TMB (12)				
	@ Rs 721.91/m ²				
					Rs 1,70,3302
					Rs 54,69,9172

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			6.15		R 84,69,917.2
(17/28) Direction & place marks from					
4 Nos. Qty. vide TMB page (12)					
					@ 11284.41/each
					R 48,137.2
(18/22) Boundary Pillar					
16 Nos. Qty. vide TMB page (12)					
					@ 488.90/each
					R 7614.20
(19/13) Kilometre Stone					
2 Nos. Qty. vide TMB page (12)					
					@ 1998.70/each
					R 3998.20
(20/14) 200mm Stone					
5 Nos. Qty. vide TMB page No. (12)					
					@ 573.57/each
					R 2867.20
					R 2988.20
(21) Traffic Sign					
(9/16) 600mm equilateral triangle					
5 Nos. Qty. vide TMB page (13) Item (9)					
					@ 3415.01/each
					R 17075.2
(5/12) 600mm circular					
3 Nos. Qty. vide P (13) Item (5)					
					@ 4595.32/each
					R 13,786.20

(Continuation)

R 55,60,395.20

